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TIME

1 Swagata Chakraborty swagata.chk@gmail.com 9748477609 / 8240334877

2 Manorama Mondal manorama.hazra@gmail.com 9933005335

3 Rajyasree Bandyopadhyay rajyasree2016@gmail.com 9830234349

4 Aparna Ladha Somani aparnaladha@gmail.com 9833636382

5 Ranjana Banerjee Chakrabarty ranjanabanerjee35@gmail.com 8777719220

6 Krishna Chakraborty psychokrish2015@gmail.com 7980048570

1 Ms. Moumita Mitra moumita93mitra@gmail.com 9674078903
2 Shrabani Bhattacharya shrabanibhattacharya2k@gmail.com 9831071242 / 8240238268

3 Poushali Sengupta poush.29@gmail.com 8017087977
4 Susmita Bhattacharya susmitaofficial1991@gmail.com 8240404938

5 Debalina Dutta 9836598496

6 Rinky Bhadra rinkybhadra99@gmail.com 7980562389 / 7890420994
7 Manjula Khatun khatunmanjula4@gmail.com 7585806926 / 9091874847

8 Moumita Seal sealmoumita9051@gmail.com 9051472958
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Dr. Kaushik Biswas biswask@gmail.com 9735288070

1 Dr. Priyankar Misra pmisra291@gmail.com 9874532412

2 Dr. Ganesh Kumar Kushvaha ganeshbsmc22@gmail.com 9475476083

1 Dr. Debanjali Sinha 9830896378

2 Dr. Soumya Dey dey.encore@gmail.com 9910680282/ 9968860621

1 Dr. Bidhan Ray not available 9434017612

2 Dr. Ratnadeep Ghosh doctorghosh@gmail.com 9432505960

3 Dr. Biswanath Roy biswanath_roy82@yahoo.co.in 8609397889 / 8777473194

4 Dr. Chirajit Dutta drchirod@yahoo.com 9748765777

1 Dr. Soumita Roy roysoumita4@gmail.com 9831771940

2 Dr. Sheela Kandulna Goswami dr.sheelagoswami@gmail.com 9434623796
3 Dr. Niladri Mukherjee drniladri.mukherjee@gmail.com 8583011522

4 Dr. Manabendra Haldar manabendrahaldarmbbshons@gmail.com 6291420331

5 Dr. Sneha Das sn.sneha09@gmail.com 9875516900
6 Dr. Chandreyee Bhattacharya 9830354181

7 Dr. Parichaya Bera parichayabera@gmail.com 9874700462

8 Dr. Shinjini Chakraborty shinjinichakborty2@gmail.com 8961780785

1 Dr. Soumya Ghosh soumaghoz@gmail.com 8013903808

2 Dr. Tuhin Purkayastha tuhin7321@gmail.com 8697357524

3 Dr. Soumyajit Mondal mondal.soumya14@gmail.com 9679685720

4 Dr. Jyoti Prakash prakash_jyoti31@yahoo,com 8697653161 / 9831150533
5 Dr. Anindansu Basu anindansu@gmail.com 9433407633

6 Dr. Kunal Kanti Pal drkunalkanti@gmail.com 9836158261

7 Dr. Soham Banik sohambanik.mbbs@gmail.com 9617764148

8 Dr. Debanjan Roy drdevroy1985@gmail.com 9599337896 / 7982158902

9 Dr. Abhijit Sen senabhijit60gmail.com 9436324231 / 7426914231
10 Dr. Watan Goyal drwatangoyal@gmail.com 9832966744 / 8910219051

11 Dr. Amurta Bandopadhyay abjoysantb@gmail.com

12 Dr. Sayak Banerjee sayak792@gmail.com 9538607600 / 6366409977

13 Dr. Somesh Deb someshdeb@yahoo.com 9831520812 / 03325734738

14 Dr. Suday Mukherjee sudaymortho@gmail.com 9836929781
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For any quary please contact with Mr. D. K. Ganrai - 9883645125 / Mr. Ranjan Das - 7077716929
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All the eligible applicants are requested to bring all the original documents for cross verification.

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION LTD.                                                           
HALDIA REFINERY,

HALDIA REFINERY HOSPITAL , HALDIA TOWNSHIP,  PURBAMEDINIPUR, WEST 
BENGAL- 721607

DAY WISE WALK-IN INTERVIEW SCHEDULE FOR PART TIME VISITING CONSULTANT AND 
PARAMEDICS  FOR HALDIA REFINERY HOSPITAL

DATE OF WALK-IN INTERVIEW : 01.07.2025 TO 04.07.2025

VENUE :  Indian Oil KIT Complex (IMCL) Marketing Division, 17, Golf Club Road, Golf Gardens, Tollygunge, Kolkata, West 

Bengal - 700033  https://maps.app.goo.gl/V2hMPqhTggtyKuoKA

mailto:abjoysantb@gmail.com


1 Dr. Shovan Roy shovanroy19@gmail.com 9903261291 / 8016056886

2 Dr. Pushan Maity dr.pushan.maity@gmail.com 8584868686

3 Dr. Sourav Bhattacharyya dentex83@gmail.com 9433335628
4 Dr. Swet Nisha swetnisha1@gmail.com 9883916227

5 Gayatri Majumder gayatri.majumder@gmail.com 9718135012

6 Dr. Debanjan Das dr.debanjan2011@gmail.com 8910461602

7 Dr. Subhadeep Mukherjee dr.subhadeepmukherjee@gmail.com 9051941979 / 6291692017

8 Dr. Sudipta Sahu drsudiptosahu@gmail.com 8017892833 / 9903505351
9 Dr. Samit Sikdar drsamit.sikdar@gmail.com 9830193826 / 8617207569

10 Dr. Biswanath Mahato bishu.shines@gmail.com 9851625859 / 9475666266

11 Dr. Shambaditya Pahari dr_shambaditya@yahoo.com 9800487143 / 7278413991

12 Dr. Debdip Mandal drdebadipmandal@gmail.com 7001695501 / 7908097716

13 Dr. Arnab Kumar Sarkar dr.arnabkr@gmail.com 9674364639
14 Dr. Harshvardhan Jha harshvardhan.omr3490@gmail.com 8016503819

15 Dr. Saikat Biswas emonnsaikat@gmail.com

16 Dr. Suparna Roy roysuparna994@gmail.com 6206569673
17 Dr. Ranjita Poddar ranjitap1993@gmail.com 8436440747

18 Dr. Trishagni Chaudhury neonstar1990@gmail.com 7029056645

19 Dr. Partha Pratim Das parthapratim777@gmail 9051677417

20 Dr. Nimisha Agarwal agarwall3nimisha@gmai.com 8617573254

21 Dr. Krishnajaya Sasmal dr.krishnajaya@gmail.com 9635540369 / 7407094488

22 Dr. Soumita Maity maity.soumita@gmail.com 8250618106

1 Dr. Subhadeep Gupta 9836365713

2 Amit Haldar dr_amithaldar@hotmail.com 9831144606

3 Dr. Joydeep Biswas joydeepbiswasdr@gmail.com 9231612338

4 Dr. Subhajit Pal subhajitpal100@yahoo.in 8017090351

1 Dr. Tuhin Mitra mitra_tuhin@yahoo.co.in 9818602886

2 Dr. Debasis Sardar drdebasiscmc@gmail.com 9681178987

3 Dr. Avisek Chakravorty avisek.doc@gmail.com 9435377557

4 Sudipta Ghosh sudipta121@hotmail.con 9830266072

5 Dr. Awanish Tewari mkgkolkata@gmail.com 9331440550

6 Dr. Saswata Chatterjee dr.saswata.chatterjee@gmail.com 9831781321

1 Dr. Sumanta Kumar Bera berasumanta2015@gmail.com 8372955949

2 Dr. Suman Adhikari adhisuman@yahoo.co.in 7864093321 / 9851158788

3 Dr. Rabindra Nath Bhanja rabindranathbhanja@gmail.com 9434467639

4 Dr. Gaurab Majumdar drgaurab_majumdar1234@gmail.com 9585284980

5 Dr. Sagnik Surya Das sagnik.surya@gmail.com 9597298750

1 Dr. Kallol Sinha ks.kallol@yahoo.co.in 9593457020
2 Dr. Akshit Gupta 3344202122

3 Dr. Agniva Sarkar doc.agnivasrkr@gmail.com 9836803539

4 Dr. Subhankar Chakraborty subhanchakra@gmail.com 8013239859 / 7439020588
5 Dr Ayush Goel ayushgoel.3023@gmail.com 8860482856

6 Dr. Arindam Datta ari.docbreatheazy@gmail.com 8697226707
7 Dr. Mainak Mukherjee drmainak.mukherjee89@gmail.com 7384746158

8 Dr. Shyam Krishnan drshyam83@gmail.com 8583800764

1 Esita Mahapatra esita.mahapatra86@gmail.com 9733975107

2 Raj Sekhar Chakraborty rajhaldia10@gmail.com 8972336856
3 Chiranjit Mondal chiranjitmondal015@gmail.com 9932351416/9635038005

4 Sudipta Maiti maitisudipta1993@gmail.com 8240053919
5 Shilpa Jana Pal shilpajana686@gmail.com 8240910803

6 Sayantan Singha 9734412911 / 9531677899

7 Dr. Nandan Goswami goswaminandan823@gmail.com 9064088477
8 Chandan Mitra cmitra.physio@gmail.com 9126985691 / 7699225320

9 Kousik Maity kaushikmaity.physio@gmail.com 7318798844
10  Subhabrata Hore physio.hore@gmail.com 7699688190 / 9732631638

11 Tridip Kumar Maity maitytridip72@gmail.com 9002313934

12 Ranjita Mukherjee ranjitamankar13@gmail.com 9932897016

13 Sonia Pal
soniapal1111@gmail.com / 

surojitmondal361@gmail.com
7059688252

14 Amitava Chowdhury amitava.chowdhury17@gmail.com 9062627073

1 Dr. Rajarshi Neogi
neogi123@gmail.com / 

rajarshi_neogi@yahoo.com
9830377043 / 9007992070

2 Dr. Ambarish Ghosh dr.ambarish.ghosh@gmail.com 8017585058

3 Dr. Soumyabrata Hati hatisoumyabrata@gmail.com 7407997386

4 Dr. Sourav Bag souravbag.iam@gmail.com 9883695333

5 Dr. Nilanjan Chandra drnilanjanchandra@gmail.com 7818984061 / 9433812411
6 Dr. Goutam Mahati goutam.mahati@gmail.com 9733902345

7 Dr. Nisha Devi nishaamaurya29@gmail.com 8768756863

1 Dr. Partha Karmakar docpar@gmail.com 9800241149

2 Dr. Indradip Maity indradip.nephro@gmail.com 9831207603

3 Dr. Arnab Duari duariarnab3@gmail.com

4 Dr. Avinandan Banerjee abanerjee.doc@gmail.com 7687837225

1 Dr. Md. Jawaid Rahman drjrahman98@gmail.com 8730004650

2 Dr. Arnab Mitra mr.arnabmitra@gmail.com 8250175795

3 Dr. Pankaj Kumar Gupta drpankajguptacmc@gmail.com 7250547447 / 8902244096

4 Dr. Puskar Shyam Chowdhury puskardoc@yahoo.com 9674334333

1 Dr. Narayan Chandra Sarkar sarkar.narayanchandra9@gmail.com 9433241255
2 Dr. Pulakesh Sinha drsinha.pulakesh@gmail.com 9635565846 / 6294551837

3 Dr. Manas Layek manaslayek@gmail.com 8750872882/ 9582887689

4 Dr. Ritwik Ghosal docritwik@gmail.com 9477430272 / 8240275547

5 Dr. Suvradip Dutta deepsuvra.dream@gmail.com 9433909523 / 9051064845

6 Dr. Saubhik Kanjilal saubhik75@gmail.com 7003486573 / 9433424422

7 Dr. Rohit Kumar rohit.mbbs.md.dm@gmail.com 9748578612

8 Dr. Jaideep Das Gupta jaydocgupta@gmail.com 9330099368 / 7044673894
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1 Dr. Barun Ghorui ghorui57@gmail.com 9051327799 / 7044022801
2 Dr. Samar Guha guha.samar6@gmail.com 9679971159

3 Dr. Shubhayu Dey dey.shubhayu@gmail.com 9679296095 / 7980392360

4 Dr. Suvajit Chakraborty suvajit1812@gmail.com 9007444741

5 Dr. Gouri Shankar Keshari gskesharikeshari@gmail.com 9831817992

6 Dr. Suman Mitra dr.sumanmitra@gmail.com 9883512346 / 8335898018
7 Dr. Jinesh Sengupta jinesh.appleseed@gmail.com (993) 252-4605

8 Dr. Prabhash Chandra Tripathi erdgmmed@gmail.com 9433088566 / 8240866332

1 Ajoy Kundu kunduajoy610@gmail.com 9836944719 / 6291946213

2 Sarthak Maji sarthakmaji01@gmail.com 9749288484

3 Sabuddin Rahaman sabuddin.rahaman@gmail.com 9735446624 /8918859497

4 Amit Bera amitbera44@gmail.com 9088513798 / 8777429155

5 Subir Patra subirpatra966@gmail.com 7044693101

6 Joydeb Pan panjoydeb95@gmail.com 8116063848

7 Maidul Haque Karigar maidulmhk@gmail.com 7818984061 / 9433812411

8 Shuvam Dutta shuvamdutta608@gmail.com 8918252058 / 9733213071

9 Amrita Kar amritakar1998@gmail.com 8327652818

10 Riya Das riyasheakhala99@gmail.com 6294609564

11 Sajal Malik sajalmalik008@gmail.com 7278816548 / 7003889755

12 Bijoy Nandi bijoynandi1995@gmail.com 9614575641

13 Chaitali Ghosh chghosh.ind@gmail.com 9382205712 / 9775210651

14 Subhabrata Biswas subhabratakothari@gmail.com 7980721635

15 Supravat Dey deysupravat3@gmail.com 9614907119

16 Surojit Saha suro7188@gmail.com 9064227306

1 Dr. Saraswata Das saraswatastar@yahoo.com 9643364482 / 9968961370

2 Dr. Sudipto Chaudhury dr.sudiptochaudhury@gmail.com 9830839816

3 Dr. Pritam Das pritammed@outlook.com 8232996630

4 Dr. Jiban Krishna Dey 8250642279

5 Dr. Suman Kumar Biswal dr.sumanbiswal.md@gmail.com 9658170514

6 Dr. Azharul Islam al208579@gmail.com 9474161786 / 9007621848
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Devender Yadav devenderddn690@gmail.com 7300333144

1 Dr. Sambit Kar sambitspidy@gmail.com 9007310759 / 7001887062

2 Dr. Komal Toshniwal Roy komaltoshniwal91@gmail.com 7003309463

3 Dr. Abhijit Pahari drabhijitpahari86@gmail.com 6295992044

4 Dr. Manjir Mitra docmanjir@gmail.com 9477430284 / 8240280546

5 Dr. Tiyasa Mondal annomona2@gmail.com 8240926928 / 9775217998

6 Dr. Banashree Sau Kundu drbanashreek@gmail.com 9920574665 / 9920759665

7 Dr. Dipanwita Biswas biswasdipa92@gmail.com 9839153951

8 Dr. Priyanka Sinha drsinhapriyanka@gmail.com 6290528831

9 Dr. Parnamita Bhattacharyya parnamita_bhattacharya@yahoo.co.in 9830383036

10 Dr. Mrittika Roy dr.mrittika.roy@gmail.com 9147088695

1 Dr. Bhaskar Ghoshal drbhaskar_ghoshal@rediffmail.com 9433054857 / 9903865281

2 Dr. Debjit Pal dr.debjitpal@gmail.com 9434076165

3 Dr. Sankarshan Saha sankarshansaha@gmail.com 8617277681

4 Dr. Arnab Mondal drarnab1988@gmail.com 9830654739

5 Dr. Sujoy Kumar Bala skbala81@gmail.com 9836475632

6 Dr. Kaustav Saha dr.kautavsaha@gmail.com 9830026063

7 Dr. Rahul Naskar sunnynaskar636@gmail.com 8910628722

8 Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Mandal drsanjeevkrm@gmail.com 8240332119

9 Dr. Shubhayu Banerjee shubhayubanerjee755@gmail.com 9831081389

10 Dr. Gaurav Priyadarshan gaurav.priyadarshan@gmail.com 9123838077

11 Dr. Tuhin Santra santratuhin31@gmail.com 9735940100 / 9775217998

12 Dr. Sumantra Ray sumantraray@gmail.com 9231624591
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